Delta Electronics, Inc.
DATASHEET
DS_DNK12SIP_09062016
FEATURES
� High efficiency:
95% @ 12Vin, 5V/30A out (SIP)
� Small size and low profile:
50.8x12.7x14.0 mm (2.00”x0.50”x0.55”)

DS_DNK12SIP_09062016
15
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
DNK 12 S 0A0 R 30 N F A
Product
Family
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Output
Voltage
Package
Type
Output
Current
On/Off
 Logic
 Option Code
DNK - 30A
12 - 6.0V ~ 14V S - Single 0A0 -
Programmable
R - SIP
30 - 30A
N - Negative F- RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
Space - RoHs
5/6
A - Standard Function
w/o current sharing
B - with current sharing
MODEL LIST
Model Name Package Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current
Efficiency